GOOSER
IEC 61850 Test System
▪▪ Reliable testing of IEC61850 relays using a
conventional relay test set
▪▪ Separate Ethernet ports for the substation
LAN and the controlling PC forming a Safe
Substation Bus Access Point
▪▪ Seamless interaction between SCL GOOSE

T  +44 (0) 1304 502101
F  +44 (0) 1304 207342
Ordering information
Item Art. No.
GOOSER  Portable version
Incl. PC-GOOSER CL-19000
GOOSER  Portable version
Incl. PC-GOOSER, Ethernet cable 2 m (GA-00982),
Ethernet cable 10 m (GA-00984), USB memory
stick, Cable kit for GOOSER test cables (GA-00020)
and soft case (GD-00215) CL-19090
GOOSER  Portable version
Incl. PC-GOOSER, Ethernet cable 2 m (GA-00982),
Ethernet cable 10 m (GA-00984), USB memory
stick, Cable kit for GOOSER test cables (GA-00020)
and hard case (GD-00500) CL-19091
GOOSER  19” rack mounting version
Incl. PC-GOOSER CL-19005
GOOSER  19” rack mounting version
Incl. PC-GOOSER, Ethernet cable 2 m (GA-00982),
Ethernet cable 10 m (GA-00984), USB memory
stick, Cable kit for GOOSER test cables (GA-00020)
and hard case (GD-00500) CL-19095
Optional
PC-GOOSER
Windows® software  1 to 4 licenses CL-8302E
PC-GOOSER
Windows® software  5 or more licenses CL-8402E
Electrical / Fiber Optical Ethernet converter –
(RJ45)/(ST)  standard multimode HC-04260
Optical fiber cable, 5 m, ST-ST GA-00986
Optical fiber cable, 5 m, LC-ST GA-00987
Cable kit for GOOSER test cables
Banana plug, 2p tp black (Jumper) - 3 pcs
Test cable red, 0.25 m - 10 pcs
Test cable black, 1 m- 5 pcs
Test cable red, 1 m - 5 pcs GA-00020
Ethernet cable, 2 m, non shielded, crossed, red GA-00982
Ethernet cable, 3 m, shielded, straight, grey GA-00985
Ethernet cable, 10 m, shielded, straight, grey GA-00984
Registered to ISO 9001 and 14001
Subject to change without notice.
Art.No. ZI-CL01E • Doc. CL0117DE • 2010